Circulation - March 2022

Trans Stat Item Library BELL

AUDIO
AUDIOBK
AV-EQUIP
BOOK
CD-ROM
DVD

DVD-SR
E-BOOK
GAMES

ILL

J-AUDIO
J-AUDIOBK
J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-MAG

J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
J-VIDEO
LANGKIT
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
NEW-ITEM
NEW-JAUD
NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JDVDSR
NEW-YABOOK
NEW-YADVD
NEWAUDIOBK
PAPERBACK
PASS
PLAYAWAY
REALIA
REFERENCE
RENTAL
SPECIAL
UNKNOWN
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR
Total

BLOO
17
9 25
3
413 632
36 64
17
43
1
2
1,116 758
5 50
77 118
27
2
1
1
60 11
4
3
123
1
4
9
106
1,951 1,787

CALD CEDA

19
1 66

3
899 1,091

124
69

53
14
30

11 2,267
101

18

24

147

10

120

96
26

926 4,316

CLIF
86
44
1
3,463

6,408
299

151

52

o oNN

487

12,391

CLIF-AL
16
25

2,749

12,063
254

97

45

296

468

16,505

FAIR

12
1,418
36

11

70

3,006

HALE

262

20

22

31

10

37

683

KEARNY
2

2
915

33

11

1,689

25

17

237

54

19

12

3,064

KEARNY-BRANCH LITT

10
27
52 1,149

645
133

28 1,822
64

2 145

23 202

21

85

105 4,521

NHAL  PASS

63 1
27 5
560 1,748
344 224
32 4
1
32 6
1,154 5,351
83 92
4 22
28 6
495 20
205 298
109 146

1
24
16 274
15 19
2 163
24
16 3
109 27

1
8
23 749
11
3,319 9,226
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PASS-RE PATE
1 1
1
2
177 268
39 183
38
4
1 4
2
1,023 1,458
17 102
4
11
1
9
11
14 9
2 1
6
2 1
9
6
41
2
9 5
151 36
1 50
5
1,519 2,188

PATE-NO

17

68

PATE-SO
7

1
456

277
12

73

867

PATE-TO

5

138

39

394

47

667

PCCC
1

880

23

918

PCCC-WA

POMP

75

52

70

18

2,861

RING
66
38

1,211

58

385

18

100

15

11

196

5,411

TOTO

419

18

47

1,467



Circulation - March 2022

Trans Stat Item Library UNION-CITY ~ UNION-CTBR VERO WANA WAYN WAYN-PR WMIL WPAR Type Total

AUDIO 35 245 218 1 71 890
AUDIOBK 48 44 341 247 33 1,029
AV-EQUIP 3 20
BOOK 311 373 1,891 1,001 6,538 2,268 1,012 32,681
CD-ROM 1
DVD 99 170 209 113 980 601 312 5,470
DVD-SR 53 250 70 23 809
E-BOOK 6 13
GAMES 9 6 4 85
ILL 18 6 58 35 21 307
J-AUDIO 46 30 3 138
J-AUDIOBK 6 8 32 33 275
J-BOOK 867 929 3,970 1,006 9,019 3,022 1,376 62,697
J-DVD 46 81 102 9 532 369 254 2,681
J-DVD-SR 1 2 9
J-MAG 6 2 9 3 92
J-PBK 6 95 2,309 2,816
J-PLAYAWAY 6
J-VIDEO 1
LANGKIT 1 1
MAGAZINE 1 48 267 7 163 208 35 1,692
NEW-AUDIO 3 18
NEW-BOOK 32 46 459 245 1,686 402 145 5,766
NEW-DVD 1 106 55 153 155 66 1,206
NEW-DVDSR 12 1 54 23 5 118
NEW-GAMES 9 19 129
NEW-ITEM 2 7 10 3 130
NEW-JAUD 3 3
NEW-JBOOK 60 141 65 22 485 108 1,868
NEW-JDVD 1 8 2 11 10 93
NEW-JDVDSR 3
NEW-YABOOK 3 6 18 1 45 364
NEW-YADVD 11 41
NEWAUDIOBK 10 2 96 37 199
PAPERBACK 2 28 54 1 6 604
PASS 8 2 1 18
PLAYAWAY 8
REALIA 1 33 11 20 117
REFERENCE 206 1 1 49 11 377
RENTAL 5
SPECIAL 40 4 1 70 193
UNKNOWN 1 1
VIDEO 1 13
YA-BOOK 46 50 633 264 934 59 4,648
YA-DVD 62 182
YA-DVD-SR 18
Total 1,473 2,065 8,136 3,043 24,168 7,724 3,460 127,835
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